2025-1392 Resolution providing for a Supplemental Agreement or Agreements with Mackin 

Engineering & Consultants for costs associated with Construction Inspection and 

Contract Administration for the Critical Sidewalks Gaps and Sylvan Ave Projects; 

providing for the payment of the costs thereof, not to exceed Four Hundred 

Ninety-One Thousand Forty-Eight Dollars and Forty Cents ($491,048.40), an 

increase of Twenty-Four Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Two Dollars and 

Thirty-Two Cents ($24,532.32) from the previously executed agreement as 

previously authorized by Resolution 300 of 2023.

2025-1392 Cover Letter Critical Sidewalk Gaps Sylvan Ave CICA Mackin Supplement Letter - signed

[...]

Attachments:

2025-1393 Resolution providing for an Agreement or Agreements with A. Folino Construction 

for costs associated with the Construction Phase for the Safe Routes to School 

project; providing for the payment of the costs thereof, not to exceed One Hundred 

Fifty-Six Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Six Dollars and Fifteen Cents ($156,156.15), 

reimbursable at 100%.

2025-1393 Cover Letter Safe Routes to School - Folino CON Letter - signed

Summary 2025-1393

Attachments:

2025-1394 Resolution authorizing the Mayor, the Director of the Department of Finance, and the 

Director of the Department of Public Works to enter into a License Agreement with

[...]

Mayor and the Director of the Department of Finance to enter into an Agreement or 

Agreements with CSS, Inc., for the provision of a business tax and revenue 

management software package for a sum not to exceed Five Million dollars and zero 

cents ($5,000,000.00) over five years” by adding an additional Three Million, Five 

Hundred Twenty-Six Thousand, Six Hundred, and Fifty-Nine dollars and zero cents 

($3,526,659.00) to the agreement and extending the agreement for an additional five 

years at a new total not to exceed Eight Million, Five Hundred Twenty-Six Thousand, 

Six Hundred and Fifty-Nine dollars and zero cents ($8,526,659.00).

2025-1385 Cover Letter CSS Contract - Cover letter

Summary 2025-1385

Attachments:

INTERGOVERNMENTAL  AND EDUCATIONAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE, 

MR. MOSLEY, CHAIR

NEW PAPERS

2025-1386 Resolution adopting Plan Revision to the City of Pittsburgh’s Official Sewage